53421 532

7 ia KB
SECTION NUMBER

i g
SECTION

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

(NI PYSYUNCLI0hsYOF T
WATER CIRCULATION SYSTEM
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

ANTho

-

A &\?.m

\,._\?,,.,,

..\ Ny \\\

\\\\ nW/JmPH\\\

g ;

/o
44

F N
/ \

%%@WAM\\H.HM\ 5/

AN A v ; y
/7@ P s ,,
a4 S v ) . ,
Iy e VAVERNSES Q@\M
s 0\\\ %% &%

(o)
=)=

3D

mVﬂWIIIIA U.

/

: /
——— a.‘m.lN\ \\_.
R

O

,

®
RN =)=}

w ))&
v 1
dood gl
0l j% LA
. ® 0 ®

164




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

ZAYATHD
(NN PYSHYNCTTADYITF T2
WATER CIRCULATION SYSTEM

| (PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER) |

2TV g
SECTION

BTy g v EBE

| 53427 532
SECTION NUMBER

)

hv—y OEFRUERTUBBRLTE ERAOT, v P BETEXLTL A,

¥hern ordering items marked

hecause they are available only as a set.

,indicate the set number

N %%zgg ggngN e PART NAME ¥
i i 0. HEEE/ COMPONENT PARTS N Q'ty
5342 53 800 ZAYLTFPIONIDNhOYOF WATER COOQLING/CIRCULATION DEV. 1
39-51,53%3-57,64
5342 53 950 ZANINIDhOYOF ASSY WATER CIRCURATION DEVICE ASSY 1
25~34,60,61
5342 53 960 ZAYINIOHhYIF ASSY WATER CIRCURATION DEVICE ASSY 1
25-30,34,60,61
5342 61 991 YEYUrFESLA ASSY TRANSFORMER ASSY 1
56,57
5344 53 3800 ZEAVLTEPILNIONDYOTF WATER COOLING/CIRCULATION DEV. 1
39-51,53,64
5524 61 989 NIV M) AUXILIARY TANK 1
)l v JAPAN
52,62
6520 61 931 ZAMLTFP2I210hoVOF WATER COOQOLING/CIRCULATION DEV. 1
—Yih° o JAPAN
39-51,64
1 91213 R=ANYDPY 19 HOSE CLAMP 19 0
2 5342 53 972 AvoaWk-2 12X25X1000 HOSE 12X25X1000 1
3 98890 F=2%W2557° 3340 CABLE CLAMP 3340 8
& 5327 71 025 ARYpw STUD 4
5 5663 73 554 N7 LINK 1
6 91211 HR=-AN2DEY 16 HOSE BAND 16 8
7 5344 53 975-2 AYupYh-A 6X16X120 HOSE 6X16X120 2
& 5327 11 188 AFYLW STUD 1
9 5342 53 971 AV rYE-A 6X16X750 HOSE 6X16X750 2
10 98809 F-7%W2527° 3330 CABLE CLAMP 3330 é
11 9670051208 YhUbkgsrbE M5X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X12 6
12 5330 52 295 o7 LINK 1
13 2660060014 TUE Mé HEXAGON NUT Mé 1
14 5663 72 253 ARYEW STUD 1
15 5310 52 264 Vo7 LINK 1
16 9670051608 YaWrE*IE M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X1é6 1
17 9670050808 YaWbE* Ik M5X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X& 6
18 5510 71 316 J835Wh BRACKET 2
19 98943014 F=2%W9507% 3344 CORD CLAMP 3344 P
20 5342 53 820 ZAYNTHY WATER CIRCURATOR 1
21 5344 53 982 an,rWE-A 12X25X800 HOSE 12X25X800 4
22 5300 61 414 ARYpY STUD 1
23 5342 53 930-1 ZAYNThD WATER CIRCURATOR ]
25 5342 53 964 heo2° PUMP 1
26 534272 53 968 ATYF SWITCH 1
27 5344 53 961 PRETE FILTER 2
28 5344 53 962 L= TRAY 1
29 5342 53 963 ATV WATER TANK 1
30 5344 53 967 H-ARTob® HOSE BAND 1
31 5640 53 133 2FhN % NOZZLE 1
32 5342 53 983 P HOOK 1
33 91191 w=-ANCor" 15 HOSE BAND 15 1
34 5344 53 966 Fi-A(L=260) HOSE(L=260) 1
35 2670052501 vewbkih i MOX25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X25 2
36 5342 53 982 TRShyp BRACKET 2
37 53472 53 981 tb- TRAY 1
38 5524 61 946 IVFIFTANTOILINOYOF MIXER (
29 5524 61 939 PlI=bd™ bl ALCOHOL CONTAINER 1
40 5524 61 938 PLI=-L7 1R~ ALCOHOL FILTER 1
41 5524 61 937 VITPR RN PN SOLENOID VALVE 1
42 5524 61 933 213 -nN™97 FILTER BAGS 1
43 5524 61 936 hoFFrwI° SENSING CAP 1
44 5524 61 934 PLIZFY-29- ALCOMIXER TOWER 1

165



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

ZAYNTHY
NIV PVOFINCLTIORSYSTF T

WATER CIRCULATION SYSTEM

| (PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER) |

IV g/
SECTION

w7y VES
SECTIOCN NUMBER

| 53427 532

A¥—7OHGREGTRBELTEFZHADT, o FEFTEXLTLESL.
Fhen ordering items marked % ,indicate the s8t numher
because they are available only as a set.

Ne

2y FES /SET M

BB & F

PART NAME

THEE

& EB/ PART M #iES/ COMPONENT PARTS i Q'ty
45 5524 61 935 AtAFYE GASKET 1
46 5524 61 932 ifie2° PUMP 1
47 5524 61 941 E21-A™ F2AHA415V FUSES F2AH415V T—
48 5524 61 942 C1-2" T10AHZ250V FUSES T10AH250V 1
49 5524 61 943 RN AUXILIARY TANK 1
50 5524 61 944 24559t BRACKET 1
51 5524 61 945 ARIne - STOPPER 1
52 5524 61 988 207 TANK 1
o ) J APAN
23 5344 53 983 AVoRYti-A 12X25X2000 HOSE 12X25X2000 2
54 5290 61 135-1 37 LABEL 1
YR TN EXCEPT JAPAN
55 5342 74 112 F22RAATNYD TRANSFORMER PLATE 1
56 5340 61 991-2 F32A TRANSFORMER 1
57 5342 61 118 o= SEAL 1
60 5344 53 965 FPYI° CAP 1
61 5342 53 969 ATYUF - SWITCH 1
62 5524 61 992 ATIAND VALVE 1
Wi JAPAN
63 5342 53 973 gvurYk-A 12X25X1050 HOSE 12X25Xx1050 1
64 5524 61 947 PILA-LESN 29T HYDROMETER 1
e’

166





